

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA
HYDERABAD

Main Case No.: W.P. No.15493 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	16.07.2024	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>W.P. No.15493 of 2024</u> Post on 19.07.2024. (BO)MS	